
Geelong Bushwalking Club Inc.

Activity Program May to September 2024 Updated 19-Apr-24

Date Day/s Location and description of activity
Activity type

Activity 

grading
Leader/s

28/04/2024 Sun Lerderderg State Park - Scenic Rim Walk Hard John Gerring

2/05/2024 Thu Brisbane Ranges National Park Walk Medium Ian Knox

3-5 May Fri-Sun Mirimbah, North East Victoria Walk Hard Charles Castles

4/05/2024 Sat

5/05/2024 Sun Otways 3 Falls from Wye Road
Walk Hard

6-10 May Mon-Fri Sydney - Base Camp Walk Easy/Medium
Lesley Goode

Catherine Farrell

7/05/2024 Tue

9/05/2024 Thu Eumeralla Circuit - Anglesea Walk Medium Karen White

11/05/2024 Sat

12/05/2024 Sun

14/05/2024 Tue Meredith Education Centre Walk Easy/Medium Robert Glue

16/05/2024 Thu Sheoak Falls Circuit Walk Medium Daphne Sands

16/05/2024 Thu     

18/05/2024 Sat

19/05/2024 Sun Sheoak Falls & Castle Rock Walk Medium Christine Montgomery

21/05/2024 Tue Armstrong Creek to Warrilily Walk Easy Julie Hehir

23/05/2024 Thu Lake Elizabeth from West Barwon Dam WTO29 Walk Medium Tony Wright

23/05/2024 Thu Anglesea - Old Coal Mine Circuit & Bunjill Mirr L/O Walk Medium John Hogath

25/05/2024 Sat

26/05/2024 Sun Brisbane Ranges Loop Walk Medium Darryl Drake

28/05/2024 Tue Jan Juc Torquay Circuit Walk Easy Irene McGinnigle

30/05/2024 Thu Carrolls Spring & Werribee River Wombat State F. Walk Easy Poul Hansen

1-8 June Sat-Sat Cradle Mtn Tas, Winter Overland Track Expedition Walk Hard Charles Castles

1/06/2024 Sat

2/06/2024 Sun

4/06/2024 Tue TBA Walk Easy Janine Oakley

6/06/2024 Thu

8/06/2024 Sat

9/06/2024 Sun

11/06/2024 Tue

13/06/2024 Thu Eumeralla Circuit Walk Medium Tony Wright

13/06/2024 Thu     

15/06/2024 Sat

16/06/2024 Sun

18/06/2024 Tue Lake Elizabeth, Forrest Walk Easy Irene McGinnigle

20/06/2024 Thu Brisbane Ranges Extended Loop Walk Medium/Hard Elizabeth Stewart

22/06/2024 Sat



Date Day/s Location and description of activity
Activity type

Activity 

grading
Leader/s

23/06/2024 Sun

25/06/2024 Tue     

27/06/2024 Thu Anakie Gorge Walk Medium Daphne Sands

29/06/2024 Sat

30/06/2024 Sun

2/07/2024 Tue     

4/07/2024 Thu

6/07/2024 Sat

7/07/2024 Sun

9/07/2024 Tue Cheetham Saltworks Walk Easy Judith Perrin

11/07/2024 Thu

13/07/2024 Sat

14/07/2024 Sun

16/07/2024 Tue

18/07/2024 Thu Northern Brisbane Ranges Walk Medium Tony Wright

18/07/2024 Thu

20/07/2024 Sat

21/07/2024 Sun

23/07/2024 Tue

25/07/2024 Thu Melbourne Urban Walk Walk Medium Daphne Sands

27/07/2024 Sat

28/07/2024 Sun

30/07/2024 Tue
0

1/08/2024 Thu Yarrowee Creek Trail Walk Medium Judy Karutz

3/08/2024 Sat

4/08/2024 Sun

6/08/2024 Tue

8/08/2024 Thu Jamieson to Separation Creek Walk Medium Daphne Sands

10/08/2024 Sat

11/08/2024 Sun

13/08/2024 Tue     

15/08/2024 Thu Bunjil Mirr - Anglesea Walk Medium Tony Wright

17/08/2024 Sat

18/08/2024 Sun

20/08/2024 Tue     

22/08/2024 Thu

24/08/2024 Sat

25/08/2024 Sun

27/08/2024 Tue    



Date Day/s Location and description of activity
Activity type

Activity 

grading
Leader/s

29/08/2024 Thu

31/08/2024 Sat

1/09/2024 Sun

3/09/2024 Tue

5/09/2024 Thu

5/09/2024 Thu

7/09/2024 Sat

8/09/2024 Sun

10/09/2024 Tue

12/09/2024 Thu Jessie Macintosh Memorial Walk Medium Judy Karutz

14/09/2024 Sat

15/09/2024 Sun

17/09/2024 Tue

19/09/2024 Thu

21/09/2024 Sat

22/09/2024 Sun

24/09/2024 Tue

26/09/2024 Thu

28/09/2024 Sat


